
LOT 25 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

940-2521. WD 1047-1323, DC 1356-

MAULDEN EVAN WYATT/MAULDEN CODI M
774 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-125

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/13/2024 JB 2.27 34,050 0 0 34,050

STANDARD
3

530,274
24,960
34,050

589,284
141,339
447,945

HX HB 50,722
397,223
589,284

0

594,695

1499/1350 9/22/2023 WD Q I 01 750,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPARKS CONSTRUCTION &

MAULDEN EVAN WYATT

1499/1346 9/14/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK

SPARKS CONSTRUCTION
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000049480 Storage Building 24,000 03/21/2024

000043530 New Residential C 300,000 02/21/2023

2024HX Base Yr

774 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,275 147.5165 165.22 541,096 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2895

BAS 2,387 100 2024 2,387 386,492

FGR 700 55 2024 385 62,338

FHS 508 60 2024 305 49,384

FOP 256 30 2024 77 12,468

FOP 330 30 2024 99 16,030

FST 40 55 2024 22 3,562

4,221 3,275 530,274

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] S25 E5 S6 E2 E32 E2 N6 E10 N17 E16
N4 E10 N26 W26 S12 S10 W33 N10 N2 W13 S12 W5 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=121,18] S17 S9 E7 S2 E12 N2 E7 N26 W10 W16
$
FHS=[YR=2024;ORIG=170,10] S8 E6 S18 E14 N10 E6 N16 W26 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=88,0] E33 S10 W33 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=77,41] E32 S8 W32 N8 $
FST=[YR=2024;ORIG=137,14] S4 E10 N4 W10 $
.

BAS
2024

25

5

6

32

6

10

17

16
4

10

26

26

12

10

33

10

13

12

5

FGR
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2024
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,240

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1,140.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 20,520

24,960

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 34,050


